		- 4	4)			
Thank you for interest in honored training to conditional training to conditional traces workf professional trades workf	☐ Pho		Phone:	Address:_	Title:	No.
Thank you for interest in supporting Noble Path and the Industrial Arts Institute's commitment to developing individual assets with time honored training to connect talent with industry. The Industrial Arts Institute, licensed by the State of Michigan Department of Licensing & Regulatory Affairs and a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization is nationally recognized for its contributions to building the professional trades workforce by setting a new education model standard to empower next generations for wealth creations.	PREFFERED METHOD OF CONTACT: Phone	Signature:	: <u> </u>	ss:City:_	Name:	\square YES, I WOULD MORE INFORMATION ABOUT HOW I CAN CONTRIBUTE TO NOBLE PATH, A 501(c)(3) NONPROFIT ORGANIZATION.
	Mail to: Noble Path Student Lending Program P.O. Box 732 - Onaway, MI 49765	Date:		y: State: Zip:		INFORMATION ABOUT HOW I CAN (c)(3) NONPROFIT ORGANIZATION.



"I really enjoyed my time here at IAI. I learned a lot of great welding skills to help me be the best I can be in this trade. I'm very happy with my decision to come to IAI and the opportunity I was afforded to invest in myself with their Noble Path student lending Program. I have

received several offers of employment since graduation and am eager to begin my career."

DYLAN KOENIGSKNECHT Noble Path Recipient

"My experience at IAI was nothing short of amazing!
And I'll always be thankful to everyone at IAI for helping me succeed. I enjoyed every moment at the school and all the hard work, from weld test to written test, to having the opportunity to do my practicum at Moran



Iron Works. They helped me in becoming more confident in my own abilities. It was definitely the best place I could have gone to get my life and career on the right track."

ANNA KOHLER Noble Path Recipient

NONDISCRIMINATORY POLICY AS TO STUDENTS

The Industrial Arts Institute admits students of any race, color, national and ethnic origin, to all the rights, privileges programs, and activities generally accorded or made available to students at the Institute. It does not discriminate based on race color, national and ethnic origin in administration of its educational policies scholarships and loan programs and other Institute-administered programs.



(989)733-4369 P.O. BOX 732 ONAWAY, MI 49765 IAIDIRECTOR@IAIWORKS.COM



INVEST IN AMERICA'S YOUNG WORKFORCE

PRESERVE THE INTEGRITY OF THE PROFESSIONAL TRADES INDUSTRY

DEVELOP VALUABLE QUALIFICATIONS NEEDED WITHIN SKILLED TRADES

